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Jerry Svatek, President

P O Box 426

Boling TX  77420

979-533-1606 - cell

Jerry.Svatek@energytransfer.com

Seferino Jimenez, Vice-President

6138 FM 442

Boling TX  77420

979-533-1357 - cell

sjimenez@eprod.com

Shawn Chilek, Secretary

8478 FM 1096 Road

Boling TX  77420

979-657-0051
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Shawn.Chilek@se.com

Russell Hubenak, Assistant Secretary

P O Box 494

Boling TX  77420

979-657-2748

979-533-4107 - cell

rwhubenak@yahoo.com

Ramona Petrosky, Member

8327 FM 1301

Boling TX  77420

979-531-9433- cell

979-657-3107

petrosky2@aol.com

David Rolf, Member

10395 FM 1301

Boling TX  77420

979-533-9911 - cell

david.rolf@lyb.com 
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